
Price Information
Effective from 1st April 2024

Norwich Road, Scoulton, Norfolk NR9 4NR
t: 01953 850219 

e: office@brecklandcrem.co.uk 
w: brecklandcrematorium.co.uk 

Office Hours:-
Mon - Fri 9am - 5pm

BRECKLAND CREMATORIUM LTD

Company No 10940362 – VAT No 319 0561 14 – A member of the Federation of Burial & Crematorium Authority

B R E C K L A N D
C R E M A T O R I U M

Monday-Friday Standard Service - This booking is for a 40 minute service between 10.00am and 4.00pm

Monday-Friday Early Service - This booking is for a 25 minute service at 9.15am only

Monday-Friday Attended Direct - (Max 10 minutes for up to 10 mourners to witness committal at 9.15am 
with one piece of recorded music. No officiant or service)

Saturday Service - This booking is for a 40 minute service held on a Saturday morning

Direct Cremation (out of hours) - for committal before 9am only. Where Funeral Director transfers 
the coffin to the crematorium.

Direct Cremation (collected) - Where crematorium transfers coffin from funeral directors premises. 
(Limited to 40 mile radius of NR9 4NR. Ashes may be collected from the crematorium or alternatively they can be 
delivered back to the funeral director within 28 days)

Additional Fees
Double Service (Extra time)

Hire of Organ (Includes Organist)

Provision of bearers per bearer

Live streaming and Visual tributes

Auxiliary Services
Weekday chapel hire for memorial service

Saturday chapel hire for memorial service

Cremation of body parts

Receipt of ashes from elsewhere

Witnessed scattering of ashes

Additional / Replacement certificate of cremation 
Overseas certificate

Attended Cremation Fees
Fees for hourly slots which include use of chapel with attendant, recorded music and a single photo displayed on tribute 
screens if desired (Obitus), administration, authorisation of cremation by medical referee, all attendances to coffin after 
it has been placed on our catafalque, a bio-degradable storage urn for ashes and certificate of cremation or unwitnessed 
scattering of ashes in our gardens.

Unattended Cremation Fees
Fees include administration, authorisation of cremation by medical referee, all attendances to coffin after it has been 
placed on our catafalque, a bio-degradable storage urn for ashes and certificate of cremation or unwitnessed scattering 
of ashes in our gardens. The attendance of mourners and any type of funeral service is excluded.

£1035

£865

£550

£1420

£315

£365

£315

£42

£25

P.T.O

£475

£685

£126

£70

£49

£25

£25



Additional Live Streaming Services and Products

Streaming

Live and on demand

Tributes
Single photo

Extra single photo

Basic slideshow

Music tribute

Themed tribute

Family supplied tribute

Tribute download link

Extra tribute photos

Extra work charge

Keepsakes

DVD or USB

Video book

Memory box

Extras

Second copies

A professionally live streamed service 
so that people can still watch and pay their respects virtually.
With Live & On Demand, families can share the secure link 

with others to watch as it’s happening or view online
for a further 28 days.

A downloadable file is also included at no extra cost.

A complimentary square photo shown throughout the service

An additional photo displayed at a time of your choosing

Up to 25 photos with simple fade transitions, 
played on a loop

Up to 25 photos timed to a piece of music, 
shown at a time of your choosing

Choose from a range of themes and have up to 25 photos 
professionally edited and timed to a chosen piece of music

Checking and preparation of a video 
shown at a time of your choosing

A downloadable version of the music 
or themed tribute, to keep forever

For up to an extra 25 photos on a slideshow or music tribute

For adding video to the music tribute, any revisions 
or major alterations from the standard product

A DVD or USB keepsake copy of the service, tribute or 
both, in a personalised grey linen case

A portable video of the service, tribute or both, set in its own 
A5 electronic screen with 5 functional buttons, encased in a 

linen-wrapped ‘book’

Up to 25 photos professionally printed and delivered in a 
bespoke linen-wrapped box alongside your service, tribute, 

or both on DVD and USB Memory Stick

DVDs or USB sticks

Video books

Memory boxes

£54

No Fee

£12

£49

£80

£100

£30

£12

£25

£25

£58

£100

£130

£30 (each)

£50 (each)

£70 (each)


