

BRECKLAND CREMATORIUM LTD

Norwich Road, Scoulton, Norfolk NR9 4NR

t: 01953 850219

e: office@brecklandcrem.co.uk w: brecklandcrematorium.co.uk

> Office Hours:-Mon - Fri 9am - 5pm

Price Information

Effective from 1st April 2024

Attended Cremation Fees

Fees for hourly slots which include use of chapel with attendant, recorded music and a single photo displayed on tribute screens if desired (Obitus), administration, authorisation of cremation by medical referee, all attendances to coffin after it has been placed on our catafalque, a bio-degradable storage urn for ashes and certificate of cremation or unwitnessed scattering of ashes in our gardens.

Monday-Friday Standard Service - This booking is for a 40 minute service between 10.00am and 4.00pm	£1035
Monday-Friday Early Service - This booking is for a 25 minute service at 9.15am only	£865
Monday-Friday Attended Direct - (Max 10 minutes for up to 10 mourners to witness committal at 9.15am with one piece of recorded music. No officiant or service)	£550
Saturday Service - This booking is for a 40 minute service held on a Saturday morning	£1420

Unattended Cremation Fees

Fees include administration, authorisation of cremation by medical referee, all attendances to coffin after it has been placed on our catafalque, a bio-degradable storage urn for ashes and certificate of cremation or unwitnessed scattering of ashes in our gardens. The attendance of mourners and any type of funeral service is excluded.

Direct Cremation (out of hours) - for committal before 9am only. Where Funeral Director transfers the coffin to the crematorium.	£315
Direct Cremation (collected) - Where crematorium transfers coffin from funeral directors premises. (Limited to 40 mile radius of NR9 4NR. Ashes may be collected from the crematorium or alternatively they can be delivered back to the funeral director within 28 days)	£365

Additional Fees

Double Service (Extra time)	£315
Hire of Organ (Includes Organist)	£42
Provision of bearers per bearer	£25
Live streaming and Visual tributes	P.T.O

Auxiliary Services

Weekday chapel hire for memorial service	£475
Saturday chapel hire for memorial service	£685
Cremation of body parts	£126
Receipt of ashes from elsewhere	£70
Witnessed scattering of ashes	£49
Additional / Replacement certificate of cremation	£25
Overseas certificate	£25



Additional Live Streaming Services and Products

Streaming

Live and on demand	A professionally live streamed service so that people can still watch and pay their respects virtually. With Live & On Demand, families can share the secure link with others to watch as it's happening or view online for a further 28 days. A downloadable file is also included at no extra cost.	£54
--------------------	--	-----

Tributes

Single photo	A complimentary square photo shown throughout the service	No Fee
Extra single photo	An additional photo displayed at a time of your choosing	£12
Basic slideshow	Up to 25 photos with simple fade transitions, played on a loop	£49
Music tribute	Up to 25 photos timed to a piece of music, shown at a time of your choosing	£80
Themed tribute	Choose from a range of themes and have up to 25 photos professionally edited and timed to a chosen piece of music	£100
Family supplied tribute	Checking and preparation of a video shown at a time of your choosing	£30
Tribute download link	A downloadable version of the music or themed tribute, to keep forever	£12
Extra tribute photos	For up to an extra 25 photos on a slideshow or music tribute	£25
Extra work charge	For adding video to the music tribute, any revisions or major alterations from the standard product	£25

Keepsakes

DVD or USB	A DVD or USB keepsake copy of the service, tribute or both, in a personalised grey linen case	£58
Video book	A portable video of the service, tribute or both, set in its own A5 electronic screen with 5 functional buttons, encased in a linen-wrapped 'book'	£100
Memory box	Up to 25 photos professionally printed and delivered in a bespoke linen-wrapped box alongside your service, tribute, or both on DVD and USB Memory Stick	£130

Extras

	DVDs or USB sticks	£30 (each)
Second copies	Video books	£50 (each)
	Memory boxes	£70 (each)